3012 County Road 919, Burleson, Texas 76028

Property Type: Resigenual

3012 County Road 919 Burleson, TX 76028-2393

SubType: Single Family

County: Johnson
Country: United States
Parcel ID: 126018500480
Lot: Block:

Legal:

MultiPrcl: No MUD Dst: No

ABST 185 TR 7C4 H G CATLETT 126.5534.01708

Beds: 3 Tot Bth:
Fireplc: 2 Full Bath:
Half Bath:

Smart Home App/Pwd: No

2 Liv Area: 2
2 Din Area: 2 Pool: No
0 Adult Community: No

SqFt: 3,085/Builder Hdcp Am: No Garage: Yes/2
Yr Built: 2017/Builder/Preowned Horses?: Yes Attch Gar: No
Attached: No # Carport: 0
subdivide?: No Acres: 5.006 Cov Prk: 2
HOA: None
School Information
School Dist: Joshua ISD
Elementary: Njoshua Middle: Loflin High: Joshua
Intermediate: Joshua
Rooms
Room Dim Lvi Features Room Dimen / Lvl Features
Bedroom- 15x25/1 Ensuite Bath, Fireplace Bath-Primary 25x9/1 Built-in Cabinets, Dual Sinks,
Primary Fireplace, Garden Tub, Jetted Tub,
Natural Stone/Granite Type,
Separate Shower, Separate
Vanities
Bedroom-2nd 15x 14/ 1 Walk-in Closet(s) Bedroom b 7/ 1 B i ¢ Walk-in Closet(s)
Primary
Bath-Full 12x11/1 Built-in Cabinets, Garden Tub, Office 13x13/1
Natural Stone/Granite Type,
Separate Shower
Utility Room 12x12/1 Built-in Cabinets Exercise Room 9x 11 /1 Ceiling Fan(s)

General Information

Housing Type:

Style of House:
Lot Size/Acres:
Alarm/Security:

Ranch

Heating:
Roof:
Windows:
Construction:

Foundation:
Basement: No
Possession:

Single Detached

5 to < 10 Acres

Burglar, Smoke Detector(s)
Electric, Heat Pump, Propane
Composition, Metal

Window Coverings
Rock/Stone, Siding
Pillar/Post/Pier, Slab

Closing/Funding, Other

Fireplace Type:

Bath, Bedroom, Blower Fan, Family Room, Living

Room, Propane, See Through Fireplace, Stone

Flooring:
Levels: 1

Type of Fence:
Cooling:

Patio/Porch:
Vegetation:
Special Notes:

Covered

Features

Tile, Wood, Other

Fenced, Wire
Electric, Heat Pump

Heavily Wooded
Flood Plain, Perc Test, Survey Available

Appliances:
Laundry Feat:
Interior Feat:

Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Oven, Gas Cooktop, Microwave
Dryer - Electric Hookup, In Utility Room, W/D - Full Size W/D Area, Washer Hookup
Built-in Features, Decorative Lighting, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, Flat Screen Wiring, Granite Counters, High

Speed Internet Available, Kitchen Island, Natural Woodwork, Open Floorplan, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Exterior Feat:
Park/Garage:
Street/Utilities:
Lot Description:
Restrictions:
Easements:

Acreage
None
Pipeline

Covered Patio/Porch, Fire Pit, Stable/Barn
Garage Double Door, Concrete
Aerobic Septic, Co-op Electric, Co-op Water



